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                               **** Girls' 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Event                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 8721 Jennifer Lichter          12 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            19:09.0  6:10 
      2 8865 Sara Brekke               10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            19:35.7  6:19 
      3 8840 Sierra Rabe               12 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            19:44.6  6:22 
      4 8877 Sophie Leinfelder         09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            20:10.4  6:30 
      5 9078 Hannah Thorn              12 West Salem                   Girls' Varsity            20:49.4  6:43 
      6 8866 Alex Bruly                09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            20:49.4  6:43 
      7 9026 Jessica Abt               12 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            21:08.3  6:49 
      8 8882 Violet Nelson             10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            21:14.5  6:51 
      9 8725 Ryanne Schneider          09 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            21:22.9  6:53 
     10 8766 Karen Scharlau            09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Girls' Varsity            21:26.8  6:55 
     11 8713 Caroline Gundersen        09 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            21:28.9  6:55 
     12 8835 Hannah Horman             10 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            21:41.1  6:59 
     13 8976 Kenworthy Devyn           11 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            21:56.9  7:04 
     14 8874 Allison Klingelhofer      10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     22:00.2  7:05 
     15 8981 Hillary Swanson           12 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            22:01.0  7:06 
     16 8726 Maya Walters              11 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            22:05.5  7:07 
     17 8881 Lilly Nelson              10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            22:09.1  7:08 
     18 8978 Aly Laufenberg            10 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            22:09.2  7:08 
     19 8868 Karissa Harmel            10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            22:10.5  7:09 
     20 8883 Jayna Prieur              11 La Crosse Central            Girls' Varsity            22:12.7  7:09 
     21 9068 Brittany Kothari          09 West Salem                   Girls' Varsity            22:14.6  7:10 
     22 9074 Kate Schroeder            09 West Salem                   Girls' Varsity            22:17.7  7:11 
     23 8842 Emily Schwabenbauer       11 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            22:21.9  7:12 
     24 8716 Maranda Hilby             12 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            22:22.7  7:13 
     25 8750 Abbey Zastro              10 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            22:32.1  7:16 
     26 8841 Kala Sader                09 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            22:47.9  7:21 
     27 8980 Haley Stark               12 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            22:51.3  7:22 
     28 9008 Mollie Lelonek            09 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            22:51.5  7:22 
     29 9027 Madelyn Anderson          09 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     22:53.9  7:23 
     30 8920 Hannah Vonruden           10 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            22:59.6  7:25 
     31 8914 Bailey Haines             12 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            23:00.3  7:25 
     32 9031 Joslyn Dearborn           12 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            23:00.3  7:25 
     33 8709 Mara Anderson             10 Aquinas                      Girls' Varsity            23:01.2  7:25 
     34 9028 Jennifer Brendel          11 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            23:01.9  7:25 
     35 8958 Kristin Darnell           11 Necedah                      Girls' Varsity            23:09.0  7:28 
     36 8839 Miranda Massman           11 Holmen                       Girls' Junior Varsty      23:13.0  7:29 
     37 9102 Mariah Matthews           10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            23:13.0  7:29 
     38 9037 Rachel Nigh               10 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            23:16.1  7:30 
     39 9063 McKenzi Fernholz          10 West Salem                   Girls' Varsity            23:20.2  7:31 
     40 9067 Haylee Gilster            09 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     23:24.5  7:33 
     41 8845 Tabby Wisted              11 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            23:25.5  7:33 
     42 8761 Paige Allemann            09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Girls' Varsity            23:26.7  7:33 
     43 8912 Rachel Carboni            11 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            23:27.7  7:34 
     44 8740 Lauren Charles            12 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            23:30.4  7:34 
     45 8885 Bella Ruetten             11 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     23:32.0  7:35 
     46 9072 Jillian Olson             11 West Salem                   Girls' Varsity            23:33.5  7:35 
     47 8844 Molly Wettstein           10 Holmen                       Girls' Junior Varsity     23:33.6  7:35 
     48 9097 Lacey Foate               10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            23:39.1  7:37 
     49 8875 Sam Klingelhofer          12 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     23:46.6  7:40 
     50 8718 Gabriel Koehne            10 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     23:53.3  7:42 
     51 9099 Kori Greiner              10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            23:54.5  7:42 
     52 8869 Tiyana Harter             09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     23:59.2  7:44 
     53 9007 Shania Gudgeon            12 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            24:01.5  7:44 
     54 9032 Paula Fanta               10 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            24:02.2  7:45 
     55 8762 Kamryn Hund               09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Girls' Varsity            24:03.4  7:45 
     56 9098 Haley Goldberg            09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            24:05.6  7:46 
     57 8917 Tonya Pitt                09 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            24:06.2  7:46 
     58 8838 Lizzie Massman            10 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            24:07.7  7:46 
     59 8833 Kaylee Duxbury            11 Holmen                       Girls' Varsity            24:08.3  7:47 
     60 8837 Kelsey Koelbl             10 Holmen                       Girls' Junior Varsity     24:10.8  7:47 
     61 9103 Brittany Rude             11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            24:15.6  7:49 
     62 8876 Mattie Krause             11 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     24:19.9  7:50 
     63 9080 Abby Tower                10 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     24:24.7  7:52 
     64 8714 Natalie Harron            09 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     24:26.3  7:52 
     65 9000 Jynna Ambrosia/brown      12 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            24:27.5  7:53 
     66 8741 Ciara Doenier             11 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            24:29.5  7:53 
     67 8748 Nicci Sendlebach          09 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            24:31.6  7:54 
     68 8879 Martell Maria             09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     24:31.8  7:54 
     69 9044 Joselyn Wiltrout          11 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            24:34.7  7:55 
     70 8915 Andrea Happel             12 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            24:37.4  7:56 
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     71 9041 Ally Stilwell             10 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     24:39.7  7:57 
     72 8931 Emme Rogers               09 Luther                       Girls' Varsity            24:43.3  7:58 
     73 9035 Amber Keenan              09 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     24:43.5  7:58 
     74 8719 Jacey Korth               10 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     24:44.5  7:58 
     75 8723 Elissa Nott               09 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     24:47.2  7:59 
     76 9105 Acacia Sloat              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            24:57.2  8:02 
     77 8932 Julia Schibbelhut         11 Luther                       Girls' Varsity            24:59.8  8:03 
     78 8910 Sienna Bahr               12 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            25:04.8  8:05 
     79 8975 Ashley Boardman           12 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            25:05.9  8:05 
     80 9066 Alex Galbraith            11 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     25:12.3  8:07 
     81 8746 Noelle Olson              12 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            25:13.0  8:07 
     82 9011 Hannah Scorsone           09 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            25:15.3  8:08 
     83 9030 Samantha Dach             12 Viroqua                      Girls' Varsity            25:16.3  8:09 
     84 8979 Rorie Marx                09 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            25:26.4  8:12 
     85 8873 Nicole Kernozek           10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     25:26.5  8:12 
     86 8919 Lydia Stover              09 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Varsity            25:27.4  8:12 
     87 8911 Mia Burk                  09 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Junior Varsity     25:27.8  8:12 
     88 9094 Ashley Bauer              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Junior Varsity     25:28.3  8:12 
     89 8715 Katie Hilby               09 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     25:29.6  8:13 
     90 8745 Claire Leonard            12 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            25:37.8  8:15 
     91 9004 Sarah Enderle             09 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            25:39.0  8:16 
     92 8720 Grace Langeberg           10 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     25:41.0  8:16 
     93 8964 Megan Vanmeter            09 Necedah                      Girls' Varsity            25:44.3  8:18 
     94 9009 Joelle Liddane            12 Tomah                        Girls' Varsity            25:51.7  8:20 
     95 8927 Alexa Kasten              10 Luther                       Girls' Varsity            25:53.8  8:21 
     96 8711 Abbey Bettis              09 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     25:54.4  8:21 
     97 8974 Sarah Anderson            09 Sparta                       Girls' Varsity            26:02.5  8:23 
     98 8815 Jolene Magsam             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Girls' Varsity            26:03.4  8:24 
     99 8872 Tess Jerome               12 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     26:07.0  8:25 
    100 8867 Gracie Groth              09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     26:07.8  8:25 
    101 8747 Anna Rippley              12 Arcadia                      Girls' Varsity            26:15.6  8:28 
    102 8817 Elaine Remus              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Girls' Varsity            26:17.0  8:28 
    103 8888 Emma Thilges              10 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     26:20.2  8:29 
    104 9079 Lauren Thornton           11 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     26:24.3  8:30 
    105 9076 Schwier Sierra            09 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     26:33.3  8:33 
    106 8712 Rachel Ellis              10 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     26:35.5  8:34 
    107 8924 Eliza Dobbe               12 Luther                       Girls' Junior Varsity     26:35.5  8:34 
    108 8765 Anna Rumpca               10 Cochrane-Fountain City       Girls' Varsity            26:42.6  8:36 
    109 8763 Hannah Kostner            12 Cochrane-Fountain City       Girls' Varsity            26:43.5  8:37 
    110 9034 Hannah Huh                12 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     26:45.4  8:37 
    111 8724 Mikala Renda              12 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     26:49.5  8:39 
    112 9038 Jonica Rider              09 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     26:51.0  8:39 
    113 9010 Olivia Luebke             10 Tomah                        Girls' Junior Varsity     26:51.7  8:39 
    114 8743 Rachel Klink              09 Arcadia                      Girls' Junior Varsity     26:51.8  8:39 
    115 8913 Brier Fennie              12 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Junior Varsity     26:55.3  8:40 
    116 8928 Lauren Kick               09 Luther                       Girls' Junior Varsity     27:01.6  8:42 
    117 8880 Kailyn Myers-Kermlin      09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     27:12.1  8:46 
    118 9059 Elaura Clark              10 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     27:14.4  8:47 
    119 8742 Naita Hesch               11 Arcadia                      Girls' Junior Varsity     27:15.4  8:47 
    120 8878 Bailey Maisie             09 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     27:19.4  8:48 
    121 8843 Abiel Wettstein           12 Holmen                       Girls' Junior Varsity     27:26.6  8:50 
    122 9100 Katrina Hassig            11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Varsity            27:40.0  8:55 
    123 9108 Sarah Wohjan              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Junior Varsity     27:40.0  8:55 
    124 9065 Hannah Gaethke            11 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     27:48.3  8:57 
    125 8916 Amelia Jobe               10 La Crosse Logan              Girls' Junior Varsity     28:04.1  9:03 
    126 9061 Haley Dutton              11 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     28:07.7  9:04 
    127 9040 Jordyn Skrede             11 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     28:25.5  9:09 
    128 9106 Ana Tapia                 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Junior Varsity     28:26.3  9:10 
    129 8834 McKenna Gunderson         10 Holmen                       Girls' Junior Varsity     28:34.5  9:12 
    130 8973 Bailey Abbott             12 Sparta                       Girls' Junior Varsity     28:40.1  9:14 
    131 8744 Eve Kramer                12 Arcadia                      Girls' Junior Varsity     28:46.0  9:16 
    132 8749 Isabelle Simerson         12 Arcadia                      Girls' Junior Varsity     28:58.9  9:20 
    133 9093 Brianna Anderson          11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Junior Varsity     28:59.6  9:20 
    134 9042 Shaila Swenson            09 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     29:11.9  9:24 
    135 9033 Hailey Gillen             09 Viroqua                      Girls' Junior Varsity     29:23.0  9:28 
    136 9071 Rebecca Michael           09 West Salem                   Girls' Junior Varsity     29:29.4  9:30 
    137 9003 Madeline Coffey           12 Tomah                        Girls' Junior Varsity     29:44.3  9:35 
    138 8813 Elise Geske               12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Girls' Varsity            29:45.6  9:35 
    139 8886 Anna Stoflet              12 La Crosse Central            Girls' Junior Varsity     29:48.4  9:36 
    140 8814 Samantha Kohnie           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Girls' Varsity            30:02.4  9:41 
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    141 9095 Kaitlyn Betts             10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Girls' Junior Varsity     30:10.8  9:43 
    142 8977 Alyssa Falkner            09 Sparta                       Girls' Junior Varsity     30:11.4  9:44 
    143 8962 Isabell Negaard           09 Necedah                      Girls' Varsity            33:33.2 10:48 
    144 8722 Abbie McDonald            10 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     33:40.1 10:51 
    145 9002 Kelsey Benson             09 Tomah                        Girls' Junior Varsity     33:40.3 10:51 
    146 8710 Hannah Baumgartner        12 Aquinas                      Girls' Junior Varsity     33:40.6 10:51 
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      1    1 8721 Jennifer Lichter          12 Aquinas                      19:09.0  6:10 
      2    2 8865 Sara Brekke               10 La Crosse Central            19:35.7  6:19 
      3    3 8840 Sierra Rabe               12 Holmen                       19:44.6  6:22 
      4    4 8877 Sophie Leinfelder         09 La Crosse Central            20:10.4  6:30 
      5    5 9078 Hannah Thorn              12 West Salem                   20:49.4  6:43 
      6    6 8866 Alex Bruly                09 La Crosse Central            20:49.4  6:43 
      7    7 9026 Jessica Abt               12 Viroqua                      21:08.3  6:49 
      8    8 8882 Violet Nelson             10 La Crosse Central            21:14.5  6:51 
      9    9 8725 Ryanne Schneider          09 Aquinas                      21:22.9  6:53 
     10   10 8766 Karen Scharlau            09 Cochrane-Fountain City       21:26.8  6:55 
     11   11 8713 Caroline Gundersen        09 Aquinas                      21:28.9  6:55 
     12   12 8835 Hannah Horman             10 Holmen                       21:41.1  6:59 
     13   13 8976 Kenworthy Devyn           11 Sparta                       21:56.9  7:04 
     14   14 8981 Hillary Swanson           12 Sparta                       22:01.0  7:06 
     15   15 8726 Maya Walters              11 Aquinas                      22:05.5  7:07 
     16   16 8881 Lilly Nelson              10 La Crosse Central            22:09.1  7:08 
     17   17 8978 Aly Laufenberg            10 Sparta                       22:09.2  7:08 
     18   18 8868 Karissa Harmel            10 La Crosse Central            22:10.5  7:09 
     19   19 8883 Jayna Prieur              11 La Crosse Central            22:12.7  7:09 
     20   20 9068 Brittany Kothari          09 West Salem                   22:14.6  7:10 
     21   21 9074 Kate Schroeder            09 West Salem                   22:17.7  7:11 
     22   22 8842 Emily Schwabenbauer       11 Holmen                       22:21.9  7:12 
     23   23 8716 Maranda Hilby             12 Aquinas                      22:22.7  7:13 
     24   24 8750 Abbey Zastro              10 Arcadia                      22:32.1  7:16 
     25   25 8841 Kala Sader                09 Holmen                       22:47.9  7:21 
     26   26 8980 Haley Stark               12 Sparta                       22:51.3  7:22 
     27   27 9008 Mollie Lelonek            09 Tomah                        22:51.5  7:22 
     28   28 8920 Hannah Vonruden           10 La Crosse Logan              22:59.6  7:25 
     29   29 8914 Bailey Haines             12 La Crosse Logan              23:00.3  7:25 
     30   30 9031 Joslyn Dearborn           12 Viroqua                      23:00.3  7:25 
     31   31 8709 Mara Anderson             10 Aquinas                      23:01.2  7:25 
     32   32 9028 Jennifer Brendel          11 Viroqua                      23:01.9  7:25 
     33      8958 Kristin Darnell           11 Necedah                      23:09.0  7:28 
     34   33 9102 Mariah Matthews           10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:13.0  7:29 
     35   34 9037 Rachel Nigh               10 Viroqua                      23:16.1  7:30 
     36   35 9063 McKenzi Fernholz          10 West Salem                   23:20.2  7:31 
     37   36 8845 Tabby Wisted              11 Holmen                       23:25.5  7:33 
     38   37 8761 Paige Allemann            09 Cochrane-Fountain City       23:26.7  7:33 
     39   38 8912 Rachel Carboni            11 La Crosse Logan              23:27.7  7:34 
     40   39 8740 Lauren Charles            12 Arcadia                      23:30.4  7:34 
     41   40 9072 Jillian Olson             11 West Salem                   23:33.5  7:35 
     42   41 9097 Lacey Foate               10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:39.1  7:37 
     43   42 9099 Kori Greiner              10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:54.5  7:42 
     44   43 9007 Shania Gudgeon            12 Tomah                        24:01.5  7:44 
     45   44 9032 Paula Fanta               10 Viroqua                      24:02.2  7:45 
     46   45 8762 Kamryn Hund               09 Cochrane-Fountain City       24:03.4  7:45 
     47   46 9098 Haley Goldberg            09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     24:05.6  7:46 
     48   47 8917 Tonya Pitt                09 La Crosse Logan              24:06.2  7:46 
     49   48 8838 Lizzie Massman            10 Holmen                       24:07.7  7:46 
     50   49 8833 Kaylee Duxbury            11 Holmen                       24:08.3  7:47 
     51   50 9103 Brittany Rude             11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     24:15.6  7:49 
     52   51 9000 Jynna Ambrosia/brown      12 Tomah                        24:27.5  7:53 
     53   52 8741 Ciara Doenier             11 Arcadia                      24:29.5  7:53 
     54   53 8748 Nicci Sendlebach          09 Arcadia                      24:31.6  7:54 
     55   54 9044 Joselyn Wiltrout          11 Viroqua                      24:34.7  7:55 
     56   55 8915 Andrea Happel             12 La Crosse Logan              24:37.4  7:56 
     57      8931 Emme Rogers               09 Luther                       24:43.3  7:58 
     58   56 9105 Acacia Sloat              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     24:57.2  8:02 
     59      8932 Julia Schibbelhut         11 Luther                       24:59.8  8:03 
     60   57 8910 Sienna Bahr               12 La Crosse Logan              25:04.8  8:05 
     61   58 8975 Ashley Boardman           12 Sparta                       25:05.9  8:05 
     62   59 8746 Noelle Olson              12 Arcadia                      25:13.0  8:07 
     63   60 9011 Hannah Scorsone           09 Tomah                        25:15.3  8:08 
     64   61 9030 Samantha Dach             12 Viroqua                      25:16.3  8:09 
     65   62 8979 Rorie Marx                09 Sparta                       25:26.4  8:12 
     66   63 8919 Lydia Stover              09 La Crosse Logan              25:27.4  8:12 
     67   64 8745 Claire Leonard            12 Arcadia                      25:37.8  8:15 
     68   65 9004 Sarah Enderle             09 Tomah                        25:39.0  8:16 
     69      8964 Megan Vanmeter            09 Necedah                      25:44.3  8:18 
     70   66 9009 Joelle Liddane            12 Tomah                        25:51.7  8:20 
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     71      8927 Alexa Kasten              10 Luther                       25:53.8  8:21 
     72   67 8974 Sarah Anderson            09 Sparta                       26:02.5  8:23 
     73      8815 Jolene Magsam             10 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     26:03.4  8:24 
     74   68 8747 Anna Rippley              12 Arcadia                      26:15.6  8:28 
     75      8817 Elaine Remus              11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     26:17.0  8:28 
     76   69 8765 Anna Rumpca               10 Cochrane-Fountain City       26:42.6  8:36 
     77   70 8763 Hannah Kostner            12 Cochrane-Fountain City       26:43.5  8:37 
     78   71 9100 Katrina Hassig            11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     27:40.0  8:55 
     79      8813 Elise Geske               12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     29:45.6  9:35 
     80      8814 Samantha Kohnie           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     30:02.4  9:41 
     81      8962 Isabell Negaard           09 Necedah                      33:33.2 10:48 
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  1.    36  La Crosse Central                     (20:47.9  103:59.1 2:33.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Sara Brekke               10 19:35.7
  2      4  Sophie Leinfelder         09 20:10.4
  3      6  Alex Bruly                09 20:49.4
  4      8  Violet Nelson             10 21:14.5
  5     16  Lilly Nelson              10 22:09.1
  6   ( 18) Karissa Harmel            10 22:10.5
  7   ( 19) Jayna Prieur              11 22:12.7

  2.    59  Aquinas                               (21:17.8  106:29.0 3:13.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Jennifer Lichter          12 19:09.0
  2      9  Ryanne Schneider          09 21:22.9
  3     11  Caroline Gundersen        09 21:28.9
  4     15  Maya Walters              11 22:05.5
  5     23  Maranda Hilby             12 22:22.7
  6   ( 31) Mara Anderson             10 23:01.2

  3.    98  Holmen                                (22:00.2  110:01.0 3:40.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Sierra Rabe               12 19:44.6
  2     12  Hannah Horman             10 21:41.1
  3     22  Emily Schwabenbauer       11 22:21.9
  4     25  Kala Sader                09 22:47.9
  5     36  Tabby Wisted              11 23:25.5
  6   ( 48) Lizzie Massman            10 24:07.7
  7   ( 49) Kaylee Duxbury            11 24:08.3

  4.   121  West Salem                            (22:27.1  112:15.4 2:44.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Hannah Thorn              12 20:49.4
  2     20  Brittany Kothari          09 22:14.6
  3     21  Kate Schroeder            09 22:17.7
  4     35  McKenzi Fernholz          10 23:20.2
  5     40  Jillian Olson             11 23:33.5

  5.   128  Sparta                                (22:48.9  114:04.3 3:09.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Kenworthy Devyn           11 21:56.9
  2     14  Hillary Swanson           12 22:01.0
  3     17  Aly Laufenberg            10 22:09.2
  4     26  Haley Stark               12 22:51.3
  5     58  Ashley Boardman           12 25:05.9
  6   ( 62) Rorie Marx                09 25:26.4
  7   ( 67) Sarah Anderson            09 26:02.5
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  6.   147  Viroqua                               (22:53.8  114:28.8 2:53.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Jessica Abt               12 21:08.3
  2     30  Joslyn Dearborn           12 23:00.3
  3     32  Jennifer Brendel          11 23:01.9
  4     34  Rachel Nigh               10 23:16.1
  5     44  Paula Fanta               10 24:02.2
  6   ( 54) Joselyn Wiltrout          11 24:34.7
  7   ( 61) Samantha Dach             12 25:16.3

  7.   197  La Crosse Logan                       (23:38.3  118:11.2 1:37.8)
====================================================
  1     28  Hannah Vonruden           10 22:59.6
  2     29  Bailey Haines             12 23:00.3
  3     38  Rachel Carboni            11 23:27.7
  4     47  Tonya Pitt                09 24:06.2
  5     55  Andrea Happel             12 24:37.4
  6   ( 57) Sienna Bahr               12 25:04.8
  7   ( 63) Lydia Stover              09 25:27.4

  8.   212  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (23:49.6  119:07.8 1:02.6)
====================================================
  1     33  Mariah Matthews           10 23:13.0
  2     41  Lacey Foate               10 23:39.1
  3     42  Kori Greiner              10 23:54.5
  4     46  Haley Goldberg            09 24:05.6
  5     50  Brittany Rude             11 24:15.6
  6   ( 56) Acacia Sloat              11 24:57.2
  7   ( 71) Katrina Hassig            11 27:40.0

  9.   227  Arcadia                               (24:03.4  120:16.6 2:40.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Abbey Zastro              10 22:32.1
  2     39  Lauren Charles            12 23:30.4
  3     52  Ciara Doenier             11 24:29.5
  4     53  Nicci Sendlebach          09 24:31.6
  5     59  Noelle Olson              12 25:13.0
  6   ( 64) Claire Leonard            12 25:37.8
  7   ( 68) Anna Rippley              12 26:15.6

 10.   231  Cochrane-Fountain City                (24:28.6  122:23.0 5:16.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Karen Scharlau            09 21:26.8
  2     37  Paige Allemann            09 23:26.7
  3     45  Kamryn Hund               09 24:03.4
  4     69  Anna Rumpca               10 26:42.6
  5     70  Hannah Kostner            12 26:43.5
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 11.   246  Tomah                                 (24:27.0  122:14.8 2:47.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Mollie Lelonek            09 22:51.5
  2     43  Shania Gudgeon            12 24:01.5
  3     51  Jynna Ambrosia/brown      12 24:27.5
  4     60  Hannah Scorsone           09 25:15.3
  5     65  Sarah Enderle             09 25:39.0
  6   ( 66) Joelle Liddane            12 25:51.7
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8874 Allison Klingelhofer      10 La Crosse Central            22:00.2  7:05 
      2    2 9027 Madelyn Anderson          09 Viroqua                      22:53.9  7:23 
      3    3 9067 Haylee Gilster            09 West Salem                   23:24.5  7:33 
      4    4 8885 Bella Ruetten             11 La Crosse Central            23:32.0  7:35 
      5      8844 Molly Wettstein           10 Holmen                       23:33.6  7:35 
      6    5 8875 Sam Klingelhofer          12 La Crosse Central            23:46.6  7:40 
      7    6 8718 Gabriel Koehne            10 Aquinas                      23:53.3  7:42 
      8    7 8869 Tiyana Harter             09 La Crosse Central            23:59.2  7:44 
      9      8837 Kelsey Koelbl             10 Holmen                       24:10.8  7:47 
     10    8 8876 Mattie Krause             11 La Crosse Central            24:19.9  7:50 
     11    9 9080 Abby Tower                10 West Salem                   24:24.7  7:52 
     12   10 8714 Natalie Harron            09 Aquinas                      24:26.3  7:52 
     13   11 8879 Martell Maria             09 La Crosse Central            24:31.8  7:54 
     14   12 9041 Ally Stilwell             10 Viroqua                      24:39.7  7:57 
     15   13 9035 Amber Keenan              09 Viroqua                      24:43.5  7:58 
     16   14 8719 Jacey Korth               10 Aquinas                      24:44.5  7:58 
     17   15 8723 Elissa Nott               09 Aquinas                      24:47.2  7:59 
     18   16 9066 Alex Galbraith            11 West Salem                   25:12.3  8:07 
     19   17 8873 Nicole Kernozek           10 La Crosse Central            25:26.5  8:12 
     20      8911 Mia Burk                  09 La Crosse Logan              25:27.8  8:12 
     21   18 9094 Ashley Bauer              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     25:28.3  8:12 
     22   19 8715 Katie Hilby               09 Aquinas                      25:29.6  8:13 
     23   20 8720 Grace Langeberg           10 Aquinas                      25:41.0  8:16 
     24   21 8711 Abbey Bettis              09 Aquinas                      25:54.4  8:21 
     25      8872 Tess Jerome               12 La Crosse Central            26:07.0  8:25 
     26      8867 Gracie Groth              09 La Crosse Central            26:07.8  8:25 
     27      8888 Emma Thilges              10 La Crosse Central            26:20.2  8:29 
     28   22 9079 Lauren Thornton           11 West Salem                   26:24.3  8:30 
     29   23 9076 Schwier Sierra            09 West Salem                   26:33.3  8:33 
     30      8712 Rachel Ellis              10 Aquinas                      26:35.5  8:34 
     31      8924 Eliza Dobbe               12 Luther                       26:35.5  8:34 
     32   24 9034 Hannah Huh                12 Viroqua                      26:45.4  8:37 
     33      8724 Mikala Renda              12 Aquinas                      26:49.5  8:39 
     34   25 9038 Jonica Rider              09 Viroqua                      26:51.0  8:39 
     35      9010 Olivia Luebke             10 Tomah                        26:51.7  8:39 
     36      8743 Rachel Klink              09 Arcadia                      26:51.8  8:39 
     37      8913 Brier Fennie              12 La Crosse Logan              26:55.3  8:40 
     38      8928 Lauren Kick               09 Luther                       27:01.6  8:42 
     39      8880 Kailyn Myers-Kermlin      09 La Crosse Central            27:12.1  8:46 
     40   26 9059 Elaura Clark              10 West Salem                   27:14.4  8:47 
     41      8742 Naita Hesch               11 Arcadia                      27:15.4  8:47 
     42      8878 Bailey Maisie             09 La Crosse Central            27:19.4  8:48 
     43      8843 Abiel Wettstein           12 Holmen                       27:26.6  8:50 
     44   27 9108 Sarah Wohjan              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     27:40.0  8:55 
     45   28 9065 Hannah Gaethke            11 West Salem                   27:48.3  8:57 
     46      8916 Amelia Jobe               10 La Crosse Logan              28:04.1  9:03 
     47      9061 Haley Dutton              11 West Salem                   28:07.7  9:04 
     48   29 9040 Jordyn Skrede             11 Viroqua                      28:25.5  9:09 
     49   30 9106 Ana Tapia                 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     28:26.3  9:10 
     50      8834 McKenna Gunderson         10 Holmen                       28:34.5  9:12 
     51      8973 Bailey Abbott             12 Sparta                       28:40.1  9:14 
     52      8744 Eve Kramer                12 Arcadia                      28:46.0  9:16 
     53      8749 Isabelle Simerson         12 Arcadia                      28:58.9  9:20 
     54   31 9093 Brianna Anderson          11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     28:59.6  9:20 
     55   32 9042 Shaila Swenson            09 Viroqua                      29:11.9  9:24 
     56      9033 Hailey Gillen             09 Viroqua                      29:23.0  9:28 
     57      9071 Rebecca Michael           09 West Salem                   29:29.4  9:30 
     58      9003 Madeline Coffey           12 Tomah                        29:44.3  9:35 
     59      8886 Anna Stoflet              12 La Crosse Central            29:48.4  9:36 
     60   33 9095 Kaitlyn Betts             10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     30:10.8  9:43 
     61      8977 Alyssa Falkner            09 Sparta                       30:11.4  9:44 
     62      8722 Abbie McDonald            10 Aquinas                      33:40.1 10:51 
     63      9002 Kelsey Benson             09 Tomah                        33:40.3 10:51 
     64      8710 Hannah Baumgartner        12 Aquinas                      33:40.6 10:51 
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  1.    25  La Crosse Central                     (23:31.6  117:37.9 2:19.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Allison Klingelhofer      10 22:00.2
  2      4  Bella Ruetten             11 23:32.0
  3      5  Sam Klingelhofer          12 23:46.6
  4      7  Tiyana Harter             09 23:59.2
  5      8  Mattie Krause             11 24:19.9
  6   ( 11) Martell Maria             09 24:31.8
  7   ( 17) Nicole Kernozek           10 25:26.5

  2.    64  Aquinas                               (24:40.2  123:20.9 1:36.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Gabriel Koehne            10 23:53.3
  2     10  Natalie Harron            09 24:26.3
  3     14  Jacey Korth               10 24:44.5
  4     15  Elissa Nott               09 24:47.2
  5     19  Katie Hilby               09 25:29.6
  6   ( 20) Grace Langeberg           10 25:41.0
  7   ( 21) Abbey Bettis              09 25:54.4

  3.    73  West Salem                            (25:11.9  125:59.1 3:08.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Haylee Gilster            09 23:24.5
  2      9  Abby Tower                10 24:24.7
  3     16  Alex Galbraith            11 25:12.3
  4     22  Lauren Thornton           11 26:24.3
  5     23  Schwier Sierra            09 26:33.3
  6   ( 26) Elaura Clark              10 27:14.4
  7   ( 28) Hannah Gaethke            11 27:48.3

  4.    76  Viroqua                               (25:10.7  125:53.5 3:57.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Madelyn Anderson          09 22:53.9
  2     12  Ally Stilwell             10 24:39.7
  3     13  Amber Keenan              09 24:43.5
  4     24  Hannah Huh                12 26:45.4
  5     25  Jonica Rider              09 26:51.0
  6   ( 29) Jordyn Skrede             11 28:25.5
  7   ( 32) Shaila Swenson            09 29:11.9

  5.   139  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (28:09.0  140:45.0 4:42.5)
====================================================
  1     18  Ashley Bauer              12 25:28.3
  2     27  Sarah Wohjan              12 27:40.0
  3     30  Ana Tapia                 11 28:26.3
  4     31  Brianna Anderson          11 28:59.6
  5     33  Kaitlyn Betts             10 30:10.8
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  Place Bib# Name                      Yr Team                         Event                     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ========================= == ============================ ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 8732 Alex Egbert               12 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             16:53.0  5:27 
      2 8795 Addisu Mulugeta           12 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             16:56.2  5:28 
      3 8790 Tanner Leighton           12 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             17:02.3  5:30 
      4 8903 Sam Pinkowski             10 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             17:05.8  5:31 
      5 8737 Zachary Phillips          11 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             17:11.5  5:32 
      6 9113 Joe Comeau                11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             17:13.5  5:33 
      7 9089 Riley Scallon             11 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             17:17.6  5:34 
      8 8909 Hunter Stinson            12 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             17:18.5  5:35 
      9 8771 Tylor Jilk                12 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             17:21.7  5:36 
     10 9088 Cameron Robaczewski       12 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             17:36.1  5:40 
     11 8996 John Roddick              12 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             17:37.7  5:41 
     12 8848 Dylan Cooper              12 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             17:40.0  5:42 
     13 8823 Matt Kamla                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             17:41.1  5:42 
     14 9058 Evan Veres                10 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             17:44.4  5:43 
     15 8855 Ryan Holman               12 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             17:46.8  5:44 
     16 8898 Jett Mickelson            09 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             17:50.4  5:45 
     17 8787 Kaleb Gunderson           12 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             17:53.3  5:46 
     18 8851 Tyler Grade               12 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             17:54.4  5:46 
     19 8984 Max Engh                  10 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             17:54.6  5:46 
     20 8798 Alexander Nunn            11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      18:01.6  5:49 
     21 8758 Ramon Romero              09 Arcadia                      Boys' Varsity             18:02.7  5:49 
     22 9086 Kyle Lang                 12 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             18:04.0  5:49 
     23 8905 Jack Richter              09 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             18:05.4  5:50 
     24 9120 Nick Norton               12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             18:07.4  5:50 
     25 8788 Dillon Kurila             12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      18:11.3  5:52 
     26 8999 Trygve Zurfluh            11 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             18:15.6  5:53 
     27 8777 Cole Schreiber            10 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             18:16.3  5:53 
     28 9082 Connor Koepnick           10 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             18:16.5  5:53 
     29 8731 Jeremiah Degroot          09 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             18:17.7  5:54 
     30 8863 Alex Wick                 11 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             18:18.0  5:54 
     31 8810 Jacob Zanker              10 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             18:18.4  5:54 
     32 9090 Erick Sells               10 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             18:19.5  5:54 
     33 8806 Jeremy Trogstad           12 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             18:20.4  5:55 
     34 8904 Chad Richter              09 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             18:22.3  5:55 
     35 8892 Zach Dickmeyer            10 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             18:23.4  5:56 
     36 8847 Noah Carpenter            10 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      18:25.5  5:56 
     37 8902 Ben Patschull             11 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      18:29.0  5:57 
     38 9048 Jeremy Lee                12 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             18:29.4  5:58 
     39 8794 Tim Morgenstern           09 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             18:30.8  5:58 
     40 8850 Owen Gilbertson           10 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             18:31.6  5:58 
     41 9049 Casey Leer                09 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             18:33.0  5:59 
     42 8954 Ian Timm                  10 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             18:33.1  5:59 
     43 8966 Jerrod Foust              09 Necedah                      Boys' Varsity             18:33.4  5:59 
     44 8906 Paul Schmitt              12 La Crosse Central            Boys' Varsity             18:35.1  5:59 
     45 8759 Brady Schock              12 Arcadia                      Boys' Varsity             18:37.8  6:00 
     46 8830 David Shimek              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             18:38.7  6:01 
     47 8803 Bryant Ruff               09 Eastview                     Boys' Varsity             18:39.2  6:01 
     48 8986 Sam Forbes                10 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             18:39.6  6:01 
     49 8736 Collin Meyer              12 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      18:40.5  6:01 
     50 9046 Zach Drake                11 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             18:41.3  6:01 
     51 8890 Austin Blake              10 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      18:42.9  6:02 
     52 8738 Ryan Scheidt              10 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             18:43.3  6:02 
     53 8807 Sean Tuff                 11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      18:47.7  6:03 
     54 9053 Mason Neprud              12 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             18:48.8  6:04 
     55 8776 Brad Scharlau             12 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             18:53.0  6:05 
     56 8860 Adam Novak                11 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      18:54.6  6:06 
     57 8995 Caleb Pokorny             10 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      18:56.8  6:06 
     58 8728 Rory Campbell             09 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             18:57.3  6:07 
     59 8941 Brad Kirsch               11 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             18:57.6  6:07 
     60 8934 Beau Clemmensen           10 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             18:58.9  6:07 
     61 9056 Samuel Solverson          12 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             18:59.1  6:07 
     62 8809 Nathanial Vander Schaaf   11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      18:59.7  6:07 
     63 8858 Drake Kulmaczewski        11 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             19:02.5  6:08 
     64 9111 Caleb Betts               11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             19:02.6  6:08 
     65 9109 Matthew Aaseng            10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             19:03.5  6:09 
     66 9013 Alan Atha                 12 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             19:05.0  6:09 
     67 8989 Christian Lamon           10 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             19:07.3  6:10 
     68 8811 Ryan Zellmer              11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:12.0  6:11 
     69 8789 Jackson Lee               09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:15.0  6:12 
     70 8993 Kole Nelson               10 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             19:16.9  6:13 
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     71 8770 Jesse Gilbrtson           12 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             19:17.8  6:13 
     72 8781 Michael Brennan           09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:18.7  6:13 
     73 8819 Reggie Evenson            12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             19:19.9  6:14 
     74 8769 Greg Dascher              10 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             19:21.1  6:14 
     75 9083 Josh Krien                10 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             19:21.5  6:14 
     76 9087 Drew Peterson             09 West Salem                   Boys' Varsity             19:22.2  6:15 
     77 8897 Justin Mellem             10 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      19:22.3  6:15 
     78 8991 Santiago Lopez            09 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      19:23.6  6:15 
     79 8997 Gunner Schmitz            09 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      19:24.9  6:15 
     80 8796 Caleb Negussie            11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:25.0  6:15 
     81 8739 Dan Villare               10 Aquinas                      Boys' Varsity             19:25.3  6:16 
     82 9052 Bailey Nelson             10 Viroqua                      Boys' Varsity             19:25.8  6:16 
     83 8908 Drew Stinson              09 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      19:28.7  6:17 
     84 9014 Alex Bitter               11 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             19:30.7  6:17 
     85 8987 James Gann                09 Sparta                       Boys' Varsity             19:31.2  6:17 
     86 9081 Josh Furlano              12 West Salem                   Boys' Junior Varsity      19:32.5  6:18 
     87 8779 Josiah Bawden             12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:34.5  6:19 
     88 8893 David Edwards             11 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      19:35.3  6:19 
     89 9084 Nate Krien                09 West Salem                   Boys' Junior Varsity      19:38.4  6:20 
     90 8797 Robel Negussie            11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:44.7  6:22 
     91 8822 TJ Johnson                11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             19:45.8  6:22 
     92 8992 Garett Lydon              11 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      19:48.3  6:23 
     93 8767 Dylan Adank               09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Junior Varsity      19:49.9  6:23 
     94 8446 Matthew Brennan           11 Providence Academy           Boys' Varsity             19:50.9  6:24 
     95 8751 Briar Golden              11 Arcadia                      Boys' Varsity             19:53.3  6:25 
     96 8805 Eric Thompson             12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:53.5  6:25 
     97 9119 Josh Niedbalski           09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             19:54.1  6:25 
     98 8800 Ryan Pevan                10 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      19:54.3  6:25 
     99 9023 Eddie Wagner              10 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             19:56.3  6:26 
    100 9018 Katan Moser               12 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             19:58.3  6:26 
    101 8775 Niko Rich                 09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Varsity             19:58.8  6:26 
    102 8729 Alvin Christopherson      12 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:00.8  6:27 
    103 9118 Tyler Martin              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             20:01.7  6:27 
    104 9050 Elliot Leum               10 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:02.9  6:28 
    105 8780 Jackson Beran             10 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:06.7  6:29 
    106 9047 Ray Firebaugh             10 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:08.1  6:29 
    107 8730 Brian Conway              11 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:09.1  6:30 
    108 9045 Ryan Arch                 10 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:12.1  6:31 
    109 8752 Brian Lettner             12 Arcadia                      Boys' Varsity             20:12.4  6:31 
    110 8785 Tyler Dodge               09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:12.7  6:31 
    111 8825 Wesley Lebakken           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             20:18.8  6:33 
    112 8861 Kade Steinbrecher         09 Holmen                       Boys' Varsity             20:25.1  6:35 
    113 8942 Jordan Lisk               11 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             20:25.5  6:35 
    114 8998 Jaden Winchel             10 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      20:26.3  6:35 
    115 8967 David Hager               11 Necedah                      Boys' Varsity             20:27.6  6:36 
    116 9110 Kyle Anderson             11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Varsity             20:28.6  6:36 
    117 8971 Anthony Seebruck          12 Necedah                      Boys' Varsity             20:29.0  6:36 
    118 8828 Noah Mayer                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             20:35.0  6:38 
    119 8846 Thomas Carlson            10 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      20:36.8  6:39 
    120 8852 Nick Haas                 09 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      20:37.8  6:39 
    121 8896 Ben Krueger               10 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      20:43.1  6:41 
    122 8754 Joe McFarland             12 Arcadia                      Boys' Varsity             20:46.0  6:42 
    123 8791 James Loomis              09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:47.9  6:42 
    124 9092 Noah Stockheimer          10 West Salem                   Boys' Junior Varsity      20:48.1  6:42 
    125 8786 Kevin Gunawan             10 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:49.2  6:43 
    126 9021 Jesse Schmidt             10 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             20:49.7  6:43 
    127 8734 Andy Goldsmith            09 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:50.2  6:43 
    128 8808 Patrick Twomey            12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:50.5  6:43 
    129 9054 Jackson Roels             09 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      20:52.8  6:44 
    130 9125 Wa Thao                   11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      20:53.9  6:44 
    131 8948 Caleb Rossin              11 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:11.8  6:50 
    132 8827 Jack Marley               09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Junior Varsity      21:15.8  6:51 
    133 8956 Austyn Warren             09 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:16.5  6:51 
    134 8778 Joel Spitzer              09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:19.1  6:52 
    135 9022 Alex Taylor               10 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             21:23.9  6:54 
    136 8950 Cameron Schroeder         09 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             21:26.9  6:55 
    137 9091 Ben Sharp                 10 West Salem                   Boys' Junior Varsity      21:27.9  6:55 
    138 8957 Jacob Wintrone            10 Luther                       Boys' Varsity             21:28.5  6:55 
    139 9115 Matrix Jisko              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      21:30.4  6:56 
    140 8990 Alex Leis                 12 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:33.3  6:57 
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    141 8824 Caleb Landsom             12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Varsity             21:34.8  6:57 
    142 8988 Mathias Krien             09 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:35.0  6:57 
    143 9057 Jacob Strangstalien       10 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      21:35.3  6:57 
    144 8982 Coleman Beal              10 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      21:39.2  6:59 
    145 9020 Tommy Repka               10 Tomah                        Boys' Junior Varsity      21:41.1  6:59 
    146 8907 Justin Servais            12 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      21:48.7  7:02 
    147 9085 Jeff Krueger              09 West Salem                   Boys' Junior Varsity      21:52.7  7:03 
    148 8935 Nathan Dretske            12 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:00.1  7:05 
    149 8792 Jack Mason                10 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:02.1  7:06 
    150 9019 Michael Prindiville       10 Tomah                        Boys' Junior Varsity      22:05.8  7:07 
    151 8782 Sam Burns                 11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:11.1  7:09 
    152 8894 Devin Fuchsteiner         12 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      22:12.8  7:09 
    153 8900 Hunter Morris             09 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      22:14.1  7:10 
    154 8774 Christian Repinski        10 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:16.6  7:11 
    155 8821 Hunter Gilberson          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:24.6  7:13 
    156 8773 Briar Putz                10 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:26.1  7:14 
    157 8831 Ben Slattery              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:26.5  7:14 
    158 8952 Steven Shepeck            12 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:29.7  7:15 
    159 8799 Austin Peterson           11 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:32.3  7:16 
    160 8793 Alexander Moon            09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      22:34.5  7:16 
    161 8768 Trent Benning             09 Cochrane-Fountain City       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:36.1  7:17 
    162 8951 Brian Shepeck             10 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:37.0  7:17 
    163 8944 Ben Mahnke                10 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:51.5  7:22 
    164 8945 Tristan Meyer             12 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      22:52.0  7:22 
    165 8804 Matt Slane                12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:00.2  7:25 
    166 9114 Matthew Dondlinger        09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:07.0  7:27 
    167 8832 Nenad Stgiljkovic         12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:07.7  7:27 
    168 8820 Jordan Fortek             11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:09.5  7:28 
    169 8899 Lucas Miller              12 La Crosse Central            Boys' Junior Varsity      23:16.5  7:30 
    170 8853 Mason Heisler             09 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      23:19.3  7:31 
    171 8854 Collon Segerto            09 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      23:21.4  7:32 
    172 9124 Ethan Sheets              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:23.0  7:32 
    173 9025 Owen Zeps                 09 Tomah                        Boys' Junior Varsity      23:25.2  7:33 
    174 9112 Tanner Case               11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:32.3  7:35 
    175 8965 Brendon Bartels           09 Necedah                      Boys' Varsity             23:36.0  7:36 
    176 8937 Brandon Fluegge           09 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      23:38.5  7:37 
    177 9123 Grant Scharmer            12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:40.1  7:38 
    178 8801 Karl Ritschel             09 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      23:40.3  7:38 
    179 8947 Aaron Raabe               10 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      23:46.7  7:40 
    180 9017 Ty McMullen               11 Tomah                        Boys' Varsity             23:49.3  7:41 
    181 8760 Dylan Wolfe               11 Arcadia                      Boys' Junior Varsity      23:51.6  7:41 
    182 8985 Sean Ferguson             10 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      23:57.0  7:43 
    183 8983 Haydn Bernett             11 Sparta                       Boys' Junior Varsity      24:02.2  7:45 
    184 8946 Matthew Pamperin          11 Luther                       Boys' Junior Varsity      24:02.4  7:45 
    185 8857 Lars Kraakenes            12 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      24:03.9  7:45 
    186 8968 Tanner Hutchins           10 Necedah                      Boys' Varsity             24:05.3  7:46 
    187 9015 Michael Enderle           10 Tomah                        Boys' Junior Varsity      24:06.6  7:46 
    188 8862 Tanner Underburg          10 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      24:09.9  7:47 
    189 8727 Jeremiah Buswell          09 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      24:13.0  7:48 
    190 9116 Zachary Kozlowski         09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     Boys' Junior Varsity      24:19.4  7:50 
    191 8783 Marco Calmarini           12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      24:43.8  7:58 
    192 8802 Christopher Roos          12 Eastview                     Boys' Junior Varsity      25:31.0  8:13 
    193 9051 Chad Loper                11 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      25:40.7  8:16 
    194 8733 Anthony Genelin           12 Aquinas                      Boys' Junior Varsity      25:40.9  8:16 
    195 8756 Kody Peterson             12 Arcadia                      Boys' Junior Varsity      27:16.7  8:47 
    196 8849 Taite Douangdy            10 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      28:38.9  9:14 
    197 9055 Fabian Seidel             10 Viroqua                      Boys' Junior Varsity      30:30.2  9:50 
    198 8859 Cole Murphey              09 Holmen                       Boys' Junior Varsity      34:06.8 10:59 
    199 8972 Colin Wesolek             09 Necedah                      Boys' Junior Varsity      39:25.8 12:42 
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      1    1 8732 Alex Egbert               12 Aquinas                      16:53.0  5:27 
      2    2 8795 Addisu Mulugeta           12 Eastview                     16:56.2  5:28 
      3    3 8790 Tanner Leighton           12 Eastview                     17:02.3  5:30 
      4    4 8903 Sam Pinkowski             10 La Crosse Central            17:05.8  5:31 
      5    5 8737 Zachary Phillips          11 Aquinas                      17:11.5  5:32 
      6    6 9113 Joe Comeau                11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     17:13.5  5:33 
      7    7 9089 Riley Scallon             11 West Salem                   17:17.6  5:34 
      8    8 8909 Hunter Stinson            12 La Crosse Central            17:18.5  5:35 
      9    9 8771 Tylor Jilk                12 Cochrane-Fountain City       17:21.7  5:36 
     10   10 9088 Cameron Robaczewski       12 West Salem                   17:36.1  5:40 
     11   11 8996 John Roddick              12 Sparta                       17:37.7  5:41 
     12   12 8848 Dylan Cooper              12 Holmen                       17:40.0  5:42 
     13   13 8823 Matt Kamla                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     17:41.1  5:42 
     14   14 9058 Evan Veres                10 Viroqua                      17:44.4  5:43 
     15   15 8855 Ryan Holman               12 Holmen                       17:46.8  5:44 
     16   16 8898 Jett Mickelson            09 La Crosse Central            17:50.4  5:45 
     17   17 8787 Kaleb Gunderson           12 Eastview                     17:53.3  5:46 
     18   18 8851 Tyler Grade               12 Holmen                       17:54.4  5:46 
     19   19 8984 Max Engh                  10 Sparta                       17:54.6  5:46 
     20   20 8758 Ramon Romero              09 Arcadia                      18:02.7  5:49 
     21   21 9086 Kyle Lang                 12 West Salem                   18:04.0  5:49 
     22   22 8905 Jack Richter              09 La Crosse Central            18:05.4  5:50 
     23   23 9120 Nick Norton               12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     18:07.4  5:50 
     24   24 8999 Trygve Zurfluh            11 Sparta                       18:15.6  5:53 
     25   25 8777 Cole Schreiber            10 Cochrane-Fountain City       18:16.3  5:53 
     26   26 9082 Connor Koepnick           10 West Salem                   18:16.5  5:53 
     27   27 8731 Jeremiah Degroot          09 Aquinas                      18:17.7  5:54 
     28   28 8863 Alex Wick                 11 Holmen                       18:18.0  5:54 
     29   29 8810 Jacob Zanker              10 Eastview                     18:18.4  5:54 
     30   30 9090 Erick Sells               10 West Salem                   18:19.5  5:54 
     31   31 8806 Jeremy Trogstad           12 Eastview                     18:20.4  5:55 
     32   32 8904 Chad Richter              09 La Crosse Central            18:22.3  5:55 
     33   33 8892 Zach Dickmeyer            10 La Crosse Central            18:23.4  5:56 
     34   34 9048 Jeremy Lee                12 Viroqua                      18:29.4  5:58 
     35   35 8794 Tim Morgenstern           09 Eastview                     18:30.8  5:58 
     36   36 8850 Owen Gilbertson           10 Holmen                       18:31.6  5:58 
     37   37 9049 Casey Leer                09 Viroqua                      18:33.0  5:59 
     38   38 8954 Ian Timm                  10 Luther                       18:33.1  5:59 
     39   39 8966 Jerrod Foust              09 Necedah                      18:33.4  5:59 
     40   40 8906 Paul Schmitt              12 La Crosse Central            18:35.1  5:59 
     41   41 8759 Brady Schock              12 Arcadia                      18:37.8  6:00 
     42   42 8830 David Shimek              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     18:38.7  6:01 
     43   43 8803 Bryant Ruff               09 Eastview                     18:39.2  6:01 
     44   44 8986 Sam Forbes                10 Sparta                       18:39.6  6:01 
     45   45 9046 Zach Drake                11 Viroqua                      18:41.3  6:01 
     46   46 8738 Ryan Scheidt              10 Aquinas                      18:43.3  6:02 
     47   47 9053 Mason Neprud              12 Viroqua                      18:48.8  6:04 
     48   48 8776 Brad Scharlau             12 Cochrane-Fountain City       18:53.0  6:05 
     49   49 8728 Rory Campbell             09 Aquinas                      18:57.3  6:07 
     50   50 8941 Brad Kirsch               11 Luther                       18:57.6  6:07 
     51   51 8934 Beau Clemmensen           10 Luther                       18:58.9  6:07 
     52   52 9056 Samuel Solverson          12 Viroqua                      18:59.1  6:07 
     53   53 8858 Drake Kulmaczewski        11 Holmen                       19:02.5  6:08 
     54   54 9111 Caleb Betts               11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     19:02.6  6:08 
     55   55 9109 Matthew Aaseng            10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     19:03.5  6:09 
     56   56 9013 Alan Atha                 12 Tomah                        19:05.0  6:09 
     57   57 8989 Christian Lamon           10 Sparta                       19:07.3  6:10 
     58   58 8993 Kole Nelson               10 Sparta                       19:16.9  6:13 
     59   59 8770 Jesse Gilbrtson           12 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:17.8  6:13 
     60   60 8819 Reggie Evenson            12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     19:19.9  6:14 
     61   61 8769 Greg Dascher              10 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:21.1  6:14 
     62   62 9083 Josh Krien                10 West Salem                   19:21.5  6:14 
     63   63 9087 Drew Peterson             09 West Salem                   19:22.2  6:15 
     64   64 8739 Dan Villare               10 Aquinas                      19:25.3  6:16 
     65   65 9052 Bailey Nelson             10 Viroqua                      19:25.8  6:16 
     66   66 9014 Alex Bitter               11 Tomah                        19:30.7  6:17 
     67   67 8987 James Gann                09 Sparta                       19:31.2  6:17 
     68   68 8822 TJ Johnson                11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     19:45.8  6:22 
     69      8446 Matthew Brennan           11 Providence Academy           19:50.9  6:24 
     70   69 8751 Briar Golden              11 Arcadia                      19:53.3  6:25 
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     71   70 9119 Josh Niedbalski           09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     19:54.1  6:25 
     72   71 9023 Eddie Wagner              10 Tomah                        19:56.3  6:26 
     73   72 9018 Katan Moser               12 Tomah                        19:58.3  6:26 
     74   73 8775 Niko Rich                 09 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:58.8  6:26 
     75   74 9118 Tyler Martin              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     20:01.7  6:27 
     76   75 8752 Brian Lettner             12 Arcadia                      20:12.4  6:31 
     77   76 8825 Wesley Lebakken           12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:18.8  6:33 
     78   77 8861 Kade Steinbrecher         09 Holmen                       20:25.1  6:35 
     79   78 8942 Jordan Lisk               11 Luther                       20:25.5  6:35 
     80   79 8967 David Hager               11 Necedah                      20:27.6  6:36 
     81   80 9110 Kyle Anderson             11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     20:28.6  6:36 
     82   81 8971 Anthony Seebruck          12 Necedah                      20:29.0  6:36 
     83   82 8828 Noah Mayer                12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     20:35.0  6:38 
     84   83 8754 Joe McFarland             12 Arcadia                      20:46.0  6:42 
     85   84 9021 Jesse Schmidt             10 Tomah                        20:49.7  6:43 
     86   85 9022 Alex Taylor               10 Tomah                        21:23.9  6:54 
     87   86 8950 Cameron Schroeder         09 Luther                       21:26.9  6:55 
     88   87 8957 Jacob Wintrone            10 Luther                       21:28.5  6:55 
     89   88 8824 Caleb Landsom             12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:34.8  6:57 
     90   89 8965 Brendon Bartels           09 Necedah                      23:36.0  7:36 
     91   90 9017 Ty McMullen               11 Tomah                        23:49.3  7:41 
     92   91 8968 Tanner Hutchins           10 Necedah                      24:05.3  7:46 
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  1.    82  La Crosse Central                     (17:44.5  88:42.4 1:16.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Sam Pinkowski             10 17:05.8
  2      8  Hunter Stinson            12 17:18.5
  3     16  Jett Mickelson            09 17:50.4
  4     22  Jack Richter              09 18:05.4
  5     32  Chad Richter              09 18:22.3
  6   ( 33) Zach Dickmeyer            10 18:23.4
  7   ( 40) Paul Schmitt              12 18:35.1

  2.    82  Eastview                              (17:42.2  88:30.6 1:24.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Addisu Mulugeta           12 16:56.2
  2      3  Tanner Leighton           12 17:02.3
  3     17  Kaleb Gunderson           12 17:53.3
  4     29  Jacob Zanker              10 18:18.4
  5     31  Jeremy Trogstad           12 18:20.4
  6   ( 35) Tim Morgenstern           09 18:30.8
  7   ( 43) Bryant Ruff               09 18:39.2

  3.    94  West Salem                            (17:54.8  89:33.7 1:01.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Riley Scallon             11 17:17.6
  2     10  Cameron Robaczewski       12 17:36.1
  3     21  Kyle Lang                 12 18:04.0
  4     26  Connor Koepnick           10 18:16.5
  5     30  Erick Sells               10 18:19.5
  6   ( 62) Josh Krien                10 19:21.5
  7   ( 63) Drew Peterson             09 19:22.2

  4.   109  Holmen                                (18:02.2  90:10.8 0:51.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Dylan Cooper              12 17:40.0
  2     15  Ryan Holman               12 17:46.8
  3     18  Tyler Grade               12 17:54.4
  4     28  Alex Wick                 11 18:18.0
  5     36  Owen Gilbertson           10 18:31.6
  6   ( 53) Drake Kulmaczewski        11 19:02.5
  7   ( 77) Kade Steinbrecher         09 20:25.1

  5.   128  Aquinas                               (18:00.6  90:02.8 2:04.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Alex Egbert               12 16:53.0
  2      5  Zachary Phillips          11 17:11.5
  3     27  Jeremiah Degroot          09 18:17.7
  4     46  Ryan Scheidt              10 18:43.3
  5     49  Rory Campbell             09 18:57.3
  6   ( 64) Dan Villare               10 19:25.3
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  6.   155  Sparta                                (18:19.0  91:34.8 1:29.6)
====================================================
  1     11  John Roddick              12 17:37.7
  2     19  Max Engh                  10 17:54.6
  3     24  Trygve Zurfluh            11 18:15.6
  4     44  Sam Forbes                10 18:39.6
  5     57  Christian Lamon           10 19:07.3
  6   ( 58) Kole Nelson               10 19:16.9
  7   ( 67) James Gann                09 19:31.2

  7.   177  Viroqua                               (18:27.4  92:16.9 1:04.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Evan Veres                10 17:44.4
  2     34  Jeremy Lee                12 18:29.4
  3     37  Casey Leer                09 18:33.0
  4     45  Zach Drake                11 18:41.3
  5     47  Mason Neprud              12 18:48.8
  6   ( 52) Samuel Solverson          12 18:59.1
  7   ( 65) Bailey Nelson             10 19:25.8

  8.   202  Cochrane-Fountain City                (18:38.0  93:09.9 1:59.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Tylor Jilk                12 17:21.7
  2     25  Cole Schreiber            10 18:16.3
  3     48  Brad Scharlau             12 18:53.0
  4     59  Jesse Gilbrtson           12 19:17.8
  5     61  Greg Dascher              10 19:21.1
  6   ( 73) Niko Rich                 09 19:58.8

  9.   208  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (18:40.3  93:21.1 2:40.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Joe Comeau                11 17:13.5
  2     23  Nick Norton               12 18:07.4
  3     54  Caleb Betts               11 19:02.6
  4     55  Matthew Aaseng            10 19:03.5
  5     70  Josh Niedbalski           09 19:54.1
  6   ( 74) Tyler Martin              11 20:01.7
  7   ( 80) Kyle Anderson             11 20:28.6

 10.   259  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (19:08.9  95:44.3 2:37.7)
====================================================
  1     13  Matt Kamla                12 17:41.1
  2     42  David Shimek              12 18:38.7
  3     60  Reggie Evenson            12 19:19.9
  4     68  Tj Johnson                11 19:45.8
  5     76  Wesley Lebakken           12 20:18.8
  6   ( 82) Noah Mayer                12 20:35.0
  7   ( 88) Caleb Landsom             12 21:34.8
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 11.   288  Arcadia                               (19:30.5  97:32.2 2:43.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Ramon Romero              09 18:02.7
  2     41  Brady Schock              12 18:37.8
  3     69  Briar Golden              11 19:53.3
  4     75  Brian Lettner             12 20:12.4
  5     83  Joe McFarland             12 20:46.0

 12.   303  Luther                                (19:40.4  98:22.0 2:53.8)
====================================================
  1     38  Ian Timm                  10 18:33.1
  2     50  Brad Kirsch               11 18:57.6
  3     51  Beau Clemmensen           10 18:58.9
  4     78  Jordan Lisk               11 20:25.5
  5     86  Cameron Schroeder         09 21:26.9
  6   ( 87) Jacob Wintrone            10 21:28.5

 13.   349  Tomah                                 (19:52.0  99:20.0 1:44.7)
====================================================
  1     56  Alan Atha                 12 19:05.0
  2     66  Alex Bitter               11 19:30.7
  3     71  Eddie Wagner              10 19:56.3
  4     72  Katan Moser               12 19:58.3
  5     84  Jesse Schmidt             10 20:49.7
  6   ( 85) Alex Taylor               10 21:23.9
  7   ( 90) Ty McMullen               11 23:49.3

 14.   379  Necedah                               (21:26.3  107:11.3 5:31.9)
====================================================
  1     39  Jerrod Foust              09 18:33.4
  2     79  David Hager               11 20:27.6
  3     81  Anthony Seebruck          12 20:29.0
  4     89  Brendon Bartels           09 23:36.0
  5     91  Tanner Hutchins           10 24:05.3
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      1    1 8798 Alexander Nunn            11 Eastview                     18:01.6  5:49 
      2    2 8788 Dillon Kurila             12 Eastview                     18:11.3  5:52 
      3    3 8847 Noah Carpenter            10 Holmen                       18:25.5  5:56 
      4    4 8902 Ben Patschull             11 La Crosse Central            18:29.0  5:57 
      5    5 8736 Collin Meyer              12 Aquinas                      18:40.5  6:01 
      6    6 8890 Austin Blake              10 La Crosse Central            18:42.9  6:02 
      7    7 8807 Sean Tuff                 11 Eastview                     18:47.7  6:03 
      8    8 8860 Adam Novak                11 Holmen                       18:54.6  6:06 
      9    9 8995 Caleb Pokorny             10 Sparta                       18:56.8  6:06 
     10   10 8809 Nathanial Vander Schaaf   11 Eastview                     18:59.7  6:07 
     11   11 8811 Ryan Zellmer              11 Eastview                     19:12.0  6:11 
     12   12 8789 Jackson Lee               09 Eastview                     19:15.0  6:12 
     13   13 8781 Michael Brennan           09 Eastview                     19:18.7  6:13 
     14   14 8897 Justin Mellem             10 La Crosse Central            19:22.3  6:15 
     15   15 8991 Santiago Lopez            09 Sparta                       19:23.6  6:15 
     16   16 8997 Gunner Schmitz            09 Sparta                       19:24.9  6:15 
     17      8796 Caleb Negussie            11 Eastview                     19:25.0  6:15 
     18   17 8908 Drew Stinson              09 La Crosse Central            19:28.7  6:17 
     19   18 9081 Josh Furlano              12 West Salem                   19:32.5  6:18 
     20      8779 Josiah Bawden             12 Eastview                     19:34.5  6:19 
     21   19 8893 David Edwards             11 La Crosse Central            19:35.3  6:19 
     22   20 9084 Nate Krien                09 West Salem                   19:38.4  6:20 
     23      8797 Robel Negussie            11 Eastview                     19:44.7  6:22 
     24   21 8992 Garett Lydon              11 Sparta                       19:48.3  6:23 
     25   22 8767 Dylan Adank               09 Cochrane-Fountain City       19:49.9  6:23 
     26      8805 Eric Thompson             12 Eastview                     19:53.5  6:25 
     27      8800 Ryan Pevan                10 Eastview                     19:54.3  6:25 
     28   23 8729 Alvin Christopherson      12 Aquinas                      20:00.8  6:27 
     29   24 9050 Elliot Leum               10 Viroqua                      20:02.9  6:28 
     30      8780 Jackson Beran             10 Eastview                     20:06.7  6:29 
     31   25 9047 Ray Firebaugh             10 Viroqua                      20:08.1  6:29 
     32   26 8730 Brian Conway              11 Aquinas                      20:09.1  6:30 
     33   27 9045 Ryan Arch                 10 Viroqua                      20:12.1  6:31 
     34      8785 Tyler Dodge               09 Eastview                     20:12.7  6:31 
     35   28 8998 Jaden Winchel             10 Sparta                       20:26.3  6:35 
     36   29 8846 Thomas Carlson            10 Holmen                       20:36.8  6:39 
     37   30 8852 Nick Haas                 09 Holmen                       20:37.8  6:39 
     38   31 8896 Ben Krueger               10 La Crosse Central            20:43.1  6:41 
     39      8791 James Loomis              09 Eastview                     20:47.9  6:42 
     40   32 9092 Noah Stockheimer          10 West Salem                   20:48.1  6:42 
     41      8786 Kevin Gunawan             10 Eastview                     20:49.2  6:43 
     42   33 8734 Andy Goldsmith            09 Aquinas                      20:50.2  6:43 
     43      8808 Patrick Twomey            12 Eastview                     20:50.5  6:43 
     44   34 9054 Jackson Roels             09 Viroqua                      20:52.8  6:44 
     45   35 9125 Wa Thao                   11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     20:53.9  6:44 
     46   36 8948 Caleb Rossin              11 Luther                       21:11.8  6:50 
     47   37 8827 Jack Marley               09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:15.8  6:51 
     48   38 8956 Austyn Warren             09 Luther                       21:16.5  6:51 
     49   39 8778 Joel Spitzer              09 Cochrane-Fountain City       21:19.1  6:52 
     50   40 9091 Ben Sharp                 10 West Salem                   21:27.9  6:55 
     51   41 9115 Matrix Jisko              11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     21:30.4  6:56 
     52   42 8990 Alex Leis                 12 Sparta                       21:33.3  6:57 
     53   43 8988 Mathias Krien             09 Sparta                       21:35.0  6:57 
     54   44 9057 Jacob Strangstalien       10 Viroqua                      21:35.3  6:57 
     55      8982 Coleman Beal              10 Sparta                       21:39.2  6:59 
     56      9020 Tommy Repka               10 Tomah                        21:41.1  6:59 
     57   45 8907 Justin Servais            12 La Crosse Central            21:48.7  7:02 
     58   46 9085 Jeff Krueger              09 West Salem                   21:52.7  7:03 
     59   47 8935 Nathan Dretske            12 Luther                       22:00.1  7:05 
     60      8792 Jack Mason                10 Eastview                     22:02.1  7:06 
     61      9019 Michael Prindiville       10 Tomah                        22:05.8  7:07 
     62      8782 Sam Burns                 11 Eastview                     22:11.1  7:09 
     63      8894 Devin Fuchsteiner         12 La Crosse Central            22:12.8  7:09 
     64      8900 Hunter Morris             09 La Crosse Central            22:14.1  7:10 
     65   48 8774 Christian Repinski        10 Cochrane-Fountain City       22:16.6  7:11 
     66   49 8821 Hunter Gilberson          09 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:24.6  7:13 
     67   50 8773 Briar Putz                10 Cochrane-Fountain City       22:26.1  7:14 
     68   51 8831 Ben Slattery              12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:26.5  7:14 
     69   52 8952 Steven Shepeck            12 Luther                       22:29.7  7:15 
     70      8799 Austin Peterson           11 Eastview                     22:32.3  7:16 
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     71      8793 Alexander Moon            09 Eastview                     22:34.5  7:16 
     72   53 8768 Trent Benning             09 Cochrane-Fountain City       22:36.1  7:17 
     73   54 8951 Brian Shepeck             10 Luther                       22:37.0  7:17 
     74   55 8944 Ben Mahnke                10 Luther                       22:51.5  7:22 
     75   56 8945 Tristan Meyer             12 Luther                       22:52.0  7:22 
     76      8804 Matt Slane                12 Eastview                     23:00.2  7:25 
     77   57 9114 Matthew Dondlinger        09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:07.0  7:27 
     78   58 8832 Nenad Stgiljkovic         12 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:07.7  7:27 
     79   59 8820 Jordan Fortek             11 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:09.5  7:28 
     80      8899 Lucas Miller              12 La Crosse Central            23:16.5  7:30 
     81   60 8853 Mason Heisler             09 Holmen                       23:19.3  7:31 
     82   61 8854 Collon Segerto            09 Holmen                       23:21.4  7:32 
     83   62 9124 Ethan Sheets              12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:23.0  7:32 
     84      9025 Owen Zeps                 09 Tomah                        23:25.2  7:33 
     85   63 9112 Tanner Case               11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:32.3  7:35 
     86      8937 Brandon Fluegge           09 Luther                       23:38.5  7:37 
     87   64 9123 Grant Scharmer            12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     23:40.1  7:38 
     88      8801 Karl Ritschel             09 Eastview                     23:40.3  7:38 
     89      8947 Aaron Raabe               10 Luther                       23:46.7  7:40 
     90      8760 Dylan Wolfe               11 Arcadia                      23:51.6  7:41 
     91      8985 Sean Ferguson             10 Sparta                       23:57.0  7:43 
     92      8983 Haydn Bernett             11 Sparta                       24:02.2  7:45 
     93      8946 Matthew Pamperin          11 Luther                       24:02.4  7:45 
     94   65 8857 Lars Kraakenes            12 Holmen                       24:03.9  7:45 
     95      9015 Michael Enderle           10 Tomah                        24:06.6  7:46 
     96      8862 Tanner Underburg          10 Holmen                       24:09.9  7:47 
     97   66 8727 Jeremiah Buswell          09 Aquinas                      24:13.0  7:48 
     98   67 9116 Zachary Kozlowski         09 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln     24:19.4  7:50 
     99      8783 Marco Calmarini           12 Eastview                     24:43.8  7:58 
    100      8802 Christopher Roos          12 Eastview                     25:31.0  8:13 
    101   68 9051 Chad Loper                11 Viroqua                      25:40.7  8:16 
    102   69 8733 Anthony Genelin           12 Aquinas                      25:40.9  8:16 
    103      8756 Kody Peterson             12 Arcadia                      27:16.7  8:47 
    104      8849 Taite Douangdy            10 Holmen                       28:38.9  9:14 
    105   70 9055 Fabian Seidel             10 Viroqua                      30:30.2  9:50 
    106      8859 Cole Murphey              09 Holmen                       34:06.8 10:59 
    107      8972 Colin Wesolek             09 Necedah                      39:25.8 12:42 



      
                               Richard Mitchell Invitational
                 La Crosse Central High School - Forest Hills Golf Course
                                       La Crosse, WI
                                      October 2, 2014
                                       
                       Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                  www.accuracetiming.com
                                         
                                      
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    31  Eastview                              (18:38.5  93:12.3 1:10.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Alexander Nunn            11 18:01.6
  2      2  Dillon Kurila             12 18:11.3
  3      7  Sean Tuff                 11 18:47.7
  4     10  Nathanial Vander Schaaf   11 18:59.7
  5     11  Ryan Zellmer              11 19:12.0
  6   ( 12) Jackson Lee               09 19:15.0
  7   ( 13) Michael Brennan           09 19:18.7

  2.    60  La Crosse Central                     (19:07.7  95:38.2 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Ben Patschull             11 18:29.0
  2      6  Austin Blake              10 18:42.9
  3     14  Justin Mellem             10 19:22.3
  4     17  Drew Stinson              09 19:28.7
  5     19  David Edwards             11 19:35.3
  6   ( 31) Ben Krueger               10 20:43.1
  7   ( 45) Justin Servais            12 21:48.7

  3.    89  Sparta                                (19:36.0  97:59.9 1:29.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Caleb Pokorny             10 18:56.8
  2     15  Santiago Lopez            09 19:23.6
  3     16  Gunner Schmitz            09 19:24.9
  4     21  Garett Lydon              11 19:48.3
  5     28  Jaden Winchel             10 20:26.3
  6   ( 42) Alex Leis                 12 21:33.3
  7   ( 43) Mathias Krien             09 21:35.0

  4.   130  Holmen                                (20:22.8  101:54.0 4:53.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Noah Carpenter            10 18:25.5
  2      8  Adam Novak                11 18:54.6
  3     29  Thomas Carlson            10 20:36.8
  4     30  Nick Haas                 09 20:37.8
  5     60  Mason Heisler             09 23:19.3
  6   ( 61) Collon Segerto            09 23:21.4
  7   ( 65) Lars Kraakenes            12 24:03.9

  5.   153  Aquinas                               (20:46.8  103:53.6 5:32.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Collin Meyer              12 18:40.5
  2     23  Alvin Christopherson      12 20:00.8
  3     26  Brian Conway              11 20:09.1
  4     33  Andy Goldsmith            09 20:50.2
  5     66  Jeremiah Buswell          09 24:13.0
  6   ( 69) Anthony Genelin           12 25:40.9
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  6.   154  Viroqua                               (20:34.3  102:51.2 1:32.4)
====================================================
  1     24  Elliot Leum               10 20:02.9
  2     25  Ray Firebaugh             10 20:08.1
  3     27  Ryan Arch                 10 20:12.1
  4     34  Jackson Roels             09 20:52.8
  5     44  Jacob Strangstalien       10 21:35.3
  6   ( 68) Chad Loper                11 25:40.7
  7   ( 70) Fabian Seidel             10 30:30.2

  7.   156  West Salem                            (20:40.0  103:19.6 2:20.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Josh Furlano              12 19:32.5
  2     20  Nate Krien                09 19:38.4
  3     32  Noah Stockheimer          10 20:48.1
  4     40  Ben Sharp                 10 21:27.9
  5     46  Jeff Krueger              09 21:52.7

  8.   212  Cochrane-Fountain City                (21:41.6  108:27.8 2:46.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Dylan Adank               09 19:49.9
  2     39  Joel Spitzer              09 21:19.1
  3     48  Christian Repinski        10 22:16.6
  4     50  Briar Putz                10 22:26.1
  5     53  Trent Benning             09 22:36.1

  9.   227  Luther                                (21:55.1  109:35.1 1:25.2)
====================================================
  1     36  Caleb Rossin              11 21:11.8
  2     38  Austyn Warren             09 21:16.5
  3     47  Nathan Dretske            12 22:00.1
  4     52  Steven Shepeck            12 22:29.7
  5     54  Brian Shepeck             10 22:37.0
  6   ( 55) Ben Mahnke                10 22:51.5
  7   ( 56) Tristan Meyer             12 22:52.0

 10.   254  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau              (22:28.9  112:24.1 1:53.7)
====================================================
  1     37  Jack Marley               09 21:15.8
  2     49  Hunter Gilberson          09 22:24.6
  3     51  Ben Slattery              12 22:26.5
  4     58  Nenad Stgiljkovic         12 23:07.7
  5     59  Jordan Fortek             11 23:09.5
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 11.   258  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln              (22:29.4  112:26.6 2:38.4)
====================================================
  1     35  Wa Thao                   11 20:53.9
  2     41  Matrix Jisko              11 21:30.4
  3     57  Matthew Dondlinger        09 23:07.0
  4     62  Ethan Sheets              12 23:23.0
  5     63  Tanner Case               11 23:32.3
  6   ( 64) Grant Scharmer            12 23:40.1
  7   ( 67) Zachary Kozlowski         09 24:19.4


